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SUMMARY OF DATA BY SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES

f
 XRG are non‐Boston University students enrolled in University courses 

Hispanic/Latino

a
 Official End‐of‐Semester I Statistics

C. FRESHMAN ADMISSIONS SAT SCORE DATA

National College‐Bound Seniors

a
 Official End‐of‐Semester I Statistics

Undergraduate

Graduate 3,073 2,867 ‐6.7

Non‐Degree 53 51 ‐3.8

TOTAL 3,126 2,918 ‐6.7

100.0 3,156 100.0

33.8 979 31.0B. MEDICAL CAMPUS, FTE ENROLLMENTSa

FALL OF:

2018 2019 % Change

TOTAL 64,481 100.0 3,612 100.0 62,224

SPH

SSW

Bioinformatics

GRSe

LAW

MED

Questrom

1,778

959

286

1,546

2,891

376

714

1,169

541

923

1,690

820

675

1,066

1,733

3,852

2,008

2,683

16

230

107

198

3,548

1,802

821

1,264

187

657

112

FACT SHEET 2019/2020

Part‐Time

19

0

11 277

2,612

85

End‐of‐Semester I Enrollment, 2019/2020

Total

1,396

699

63

64

FTEd

135

Full‐TimeSchool

CGS

CFA

ENG

CELOP

COM

Full‐Time

2,772

1

MET

7,596

BUA 49 0 49

CAS 7,660

32

4,169

277

917

328

491

114

SAR

STH

XRGf

SDM

Wheelock

SHA

107221

299

1,377

699

2,574

266

2,549

69

9

192

‐

28,061

OTHER

A. ALL‐UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENTSa FALL OF:

c Alumni counts are based on available addresses and may be counted in more than one school. 
d 
The sum of the FTE totals may not equal the total amount due to rounding.
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B. CHARLES RIVER CAMPUS, FTE ENROLLMENTSa
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B. FRESHMAN ADMISSIONS DATA BY RACIAL/ETHNIC GROUP

1,812 57.4

398,195

b Faculty counts are based on end‐of‐November 2019 payroll file and exclude overseas faculty.
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Pre‐Baccalaureate

Baccalaureate

Master's

CAGS
a

Doctorate Professional

Doctorate Research

TOTAL
aCertificate of Advanced Graduate Study

A. TOTAL UNIVERSITY EMPLOYEESa

B. FULL‐TIME FACULTYa

* these  numbers for the 6/30/19 award total and quantity were restated after original posting

a Based on end‐of‐November 2019 payroll file.
b Data does not include extramural faculty.
c FTE based on percent time employed as found on the end‐of‐November 2019 payroll.

EXPENSE

INCOME

FY‐2020 Budget

Undesignated Reserves $32,026

Residences ‐ Total Capacity

Libraries $29,926

TOTAL INCOME $2,646,448

Debt Service $93,994

Sponsored Programs $310,500

Educational & Student Support $186,848

Instruction and Research $844,357

Auxiliary Enterprises $319,336

Endowment Distribution & Investment Income
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Auxiliary Enterprises $186,899

General Institutional & Administrative $220,998

Academic Plant $133,873

Faculty and Staff Benefits, net of recoveries $75,678

$1,483,878

$131,923

Financial Aid and Enrollment Contingency ($10,000)

$2,646,448TOTAL EXPENSE AND RESERVES

Logo

Designated Reserves $75,550

Student Aid $452,799

Sales and Services & Other Income

Grant Overhead and Fringe Benefit Recovery $158,041

$113,687

Tuition

Fees

$98,812

Gifts $40,271

Total

FUND ACCOUNTING INCOME AND EXPENSE (000s omitted)

FINANCIAL RESOURCES
As of 6/30/18 As of 6/30/19

Endowment 2.14 billion 2.31 billion

GRANT AND CONTRACT AWARDS

Total Dollars Awarded

Number of Awards

As of 6/30/18 As of 6/30/19*

581.1 million

1,773 1,862

7.0 billion

16,160

$72,052TOTAL ‐ CHARLES RIVER CAMPUS
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